
Date Day Track A-S-G ICF Name Est Purse
3/30/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Taurus Bomber 12,000     

4/6/2013 Sat Bal 3fp ICF Direct Balance 12,000     
4/6/2013 Sat Bal 3+p ICF Song Cycle 17,000     

4/14/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Trotting Tilly 12,000     
4/17/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Speedy Rodney 12,000     
4/27/2013 Sat Bal 3+p ICF Rambling Willie 17,000     
4/28/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Koochie 12,000     
4/28/2013 Sun Bal 3fp ICF Betzotic 12,000     

5/1/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Iggy Magoo 12,000     
5/4/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Betzotic 12,000     
5/5/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Betzotic 12,000     
5/8/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Betzotic 12,000     

5/12/2013 Sun Bal 3fp ICF Violet Eliminations 10,000     
5/19/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Violet Eliminations 10,000     
5/19/2013 Sun Bal 3fp ICF Violet 45,000     
5/22/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Cardinal Eliminations 10,000     
5/25/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Cardinal Eliminations 10,000     
5/26/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Violet 40,000     
5/29/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Cardinal 40,000     

6/1/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Cardinal 45,000     
6/2/2013 Sun Bal 2cp ICF Jimmy Sunshine 6,000       
6/5/2013 Wed Bal 2fp ICF Egyptian Grande 6,000       
6/9/2013 Sun Bal 2cp ICF Bingo Johnnie 6,000       
6/9/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Fox Valley Diva 9,000       

6/12/2013 Wed Bal 2fp ICF Misty Misty Misty 6,000       
6/12/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Southern Rocketop 12,000     
6/15/2013 Sat Bal 3+p ICF Broadway Preview 30,000     
6/16/2013 Sun Bal 2ct ICF Million Dollar Bye 6,000       
6/16/2013 Sun Bal 2cp ICF Wicked Brew 15,000     
6/19/2013 Wed Bal 3ct ICF Niles OTB 12,000     
6/19/2013 Wed Bal 2ft ICF Star Slinger 6,000       
6/19/2013 Wed Bal 2fp ICF Incredible Tillie 12,000     
6/22/2013 Sat Bal f&m p ICF Sue Fee 20,000     
6/23/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Betzotic 12,000     
6/29/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Betzotic 12,000     
6/29/2013 Sat Bal 3ct Hanover 35,000     
6/30/2013 Sun Bal 3fp ICF Betzotic 12,000     

7/3/2013 Wed Bal 3ft ICF Sorce Ann 12,000     
7/6/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Hot Head 12,000     
7/6/2013 Sat Bal 3fp ICF Ohyouprettything 12,000     
7/7/2013 Sun Bal 2ft ICF Vaporize 10,000     

7/10/2013 Wed Bal 2ct ICF Psychic Spirit 10,000     
7/13/2013 Sun Bal 3ft Hanover 35,000     
7/13/2013 Sat Bal 3cp Hanover 45,000     
7/13/2013 Sat Bal 3fp Hanover 40,000     
7/14/2013 Sun Bal 3ct ICF Brandenburg 12,000     
7/20/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Mini Me Elim 10,000     
7/20/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Loyal Opposition Elim 10,000     
7/20/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Incredible Finale Elim 10,000     
7/21/2013 Sun Bal 3ct ICF Kadabra Elim 10,000     



7/21/2013 Sun Bal 3fp ICF Ann Vonian Elim 10,000     
7/21/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Fox Valley Evita Elim 10,000     
7/24/2013 Wed Bal 2ft ICF Fox Valley Flan Elim 10,000     
7/24/2013 Wed Bal 2ct ICF Plesac Eliminations 10,000     
7/27/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Mini Me 50,000     
7/27/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Loyal Opposition 50,000     
7/27/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Incredible Finale 50,000     
7/27/2013 Sat Bal 3fp ICF Ann Vonian 50,000     
7/27/2013 Sat Bal 3ct ICF Kadabra 50,000     
7/28/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Fox Valley Evita 50,000     
7/31/2013 Wed Bal 2ft ICF Fox Valley Flan 50,000     
7/31/2013 Wed Bal 2ct ICF Plesac 50,000     

8/3/2013 Sat Bal 2cp Hanover 50,000     
8/3/2013 Sat Bal 2fp Hanover 50,000     
8/4/2013 Sun Bal 3+T ICF Mikes A Mystery 25,000     

8/17/2013 Sat Bal f&m p ICF Parklane Powerful 50,000     
8/17/2013 Sat Bal 3+P ICF Big Tom 50,000     

9/7/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Orange & Blue Elim 15,000     
9/7/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Filly O&B Eliminations 15,000     
9/7/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Pete Langley Mem Elim 15,000     
9/7/2013 Sat Bal 3fp ICF Grandma Ann Elim 15,000     
9/7/2013 Sat/Sn Bal 3+p ICF Tony Maurello Elim 15,000     
9/7/2013 Sat/Sn Bal f&m p ICF Lorna Propes Elim 15,000     
9/8/2013 Sun Bal 3ct ICF Su Mac Lad Elim 15,000     
9/8/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Lady Ann Reed Elim 15,000     

9/11/2013 Wed Bal 2ct American National Elim 15,000     
9/11/2013 Wed Bal 2ft American National Elim 15,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Orange & Blue Cons 25,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Filly O&B Cons 25,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Pete Langley Mem Cons 25,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3fp ICF Grandma Ann Cons 25,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3+p ICF Tony Maurello Cons 25,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal f&m p ICF Lorna Propes Cons 25,000     
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3ct ICF Su Mac Lad  100,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3ft ICF Lady Ann Reed  100,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3+p ICF Tony Maurello 115,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal f&m p ICF Lorna Propes 115,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Pete Langley Mem 170,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 3fp ICF Grandma Ann  170,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Orange & Blue  250,000   
9/14/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Filly O&B  225,000   
9/15/2013 Sun Bal 3ct ICF Su Mac Lad Cons 25,000     
9/15/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Lady Ann Reed Cons 25,000     
9/18/2013 Wed Bal 2ct American National  90,000     
9/18/2013 Wed Bal 2ft American National 90,000     
9/21/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Yates Eagle 15,000     
9/21/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Thrifty Way 15,000     
9/25/2013 Wed Bal 2ft ICF Lady Lincoln Land Elim 15,000     
9/28/2013 Sat Bal 3cp ICF Bye Bye Byrd 15,000     
9/29/2013 Sun Bal 2ct ICF Lincoln Land Elim 15,000     
9/29/2013 Sun Bal 3fp ICF Direct Dottie 15,000     



10/2/2013 Wed Bal 2ft ICF Lady Lincoln Land Cons  25,000     
10/2/2013 Wed Bal 2ft ICF Lady Lincoln Land  100,000   
10/6/2013 Sun Bal 2ct ICF Lincoln Land  100,000   
10/6/2013 Sun Bal 2ct ICF Lincoln Land Cons  25,000     
10/6/2013 Sun Bal 3ft ICF Betzotic 12,000     

10/13/2013 Sun Bal 2fp ICF Betzotic 12,000     
10/13/2013 Sun Bal 2ct Hanover 60,000     
10/13/2013 Sun Bal 2ft Hanover 60,000     
10/14/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Betzotic 12,000     
10/19/2013 Sat Bal 2cp ICF Crete 12,000     
10/19/2013 Sat Bal 2fp ICF Beecher 12,000     
10/20/2013 Sun Bal 2ft ICF Violet Elim 10,000     
10/20/2013 Sun Bal 3ct ICF Betzotic 12,000     
10/23/2013 Wed Bal 2ct ICF Cardinal Elim 10,000     
10/27/2013 Sun Bal 2ft ICF Violet 40,000     
10/30/2013 Wed Bal 2ct ICF Cardinal 40,000     

11/2/2013 Sat Bal 2cp  Am Nat Elim 20,000     
11/2/2013 Sat Bal 2fp  Am Nat Elim 20,000     
11/3/2013 Sun Bal 2ft ICF Monee 10,000     
11/6/2013 Wed Bal 2ct ICF Betzotic 10,000     
11/9/2013 Sat Bal 2cp American National 125,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal 2fp American National 125,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal 3fp American National 175,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal ap American National 200,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal at American National 180,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal 3cp American National 250,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal 3ft American National 150,000   
11/9/2013 Sat Bal 3ct American National 225,000   

11/23/2013 Sat Bal f&m p ICF Fox Valley Memory 15,000     

4/12/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Sportsmaster 12,000     
4/25/2013 Thur May 3fp ICF Desperate Lady 15,000     
4/26/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Taser Gun 15,000     
5/17/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Gosox 12,000     

6/6/2013 Thur May 3fp ICF Filly Maywood Pace Elim 10,000     
6/14/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Maywood Pace Elim 10,000     
6/14/2013 Fri May 3fp ICF Filly Maywood Pace 100,000   
6/21/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Maywood Pace 100,000   
6/27/2013 Thur May 2fp ICF Juxtaposition 12,000     
6/28/2013 Fri May 2cp ICF Enzo The Baker 12,000     

7/4/2013 Thur May 2fp ICF My Metallica 12,000     
7/5/2013 Fri May 3+p ICF Cook County 30,000     
7/5/2013 Fri May 2cp ICF Fox Valley Barzgar 12,000     

8/30/2013 Fri May 3+p ICF Egyptian 30,000     
9/27/2013 Fri May 2cp ICF Cardinal Elim 10,000     
9/27/2013 Fri May 2fp ICF Violet Elim 10,000     
10/4/2013 Fri May 2cp ICF Cardinal  60,000     
10/4/2013 Fri May 2fp ICF Violet  60,000     

10/10/2013 Thur May 3fp ICF Betzotic 12,000     
10/11/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Betzotic 12,000     
10/17/2013 Thur May 3ft ICF Speed N The Tunnel 12,000     



10/31/2013 Thur May 3ct ICF Lifes A Holiday 12,000     
11/1/2013 Fri May 3fp ICF Giggles The Clown 12,000     

11/15/2013 Fri May 3+p ICF Associates-McKeever 30,000     
11/15/2013 Fri May 3cp Windy City Pace 225,000   
11/15/2013 Fri May 3ct Galt 120,000   
11/15/2013 Fri May 3fp Cinderella 100,000   
11/15/2013 Fri May 2cp Abe Lincoln 130,000   
11/22/2013 Fri May 3cp ICF Cole Muffler 15,000     


